
Kleenmaid Window Cleaning Tools 
 

 

 Description Code Size 
 Window washer complete 

 
 

K-9101 
K-9102 
K-9103 
K-9104 

25 cm 
35 cm 
45 cm 
55 cm 

 All plastic T-handle 
 
 

K-9142 
K-9143 
K-9144 

35 cm 
45 cm 
55 cm 

 

 Window washer replacement K-9106 
K-9107 
K-9108 

35 cm 
45 cm 
55 cm 

 

Stainless steel grip for window 
squeegee 

K-9261  

 

Replacement Squeegee Rubber 
 
Rubber blade for window squeegee 
(71 cm) 

K-9272 71 cm 

 Stainless steel window squeegee 
complete 
 
Made of stainless steel and with 
replaceable rubber blade. Soft rubber 
allows easily cleaning.  
Handgrip fitting to telescopic poles 

K-9051 
K-9052 
K-9053 
K-9054 

25 cm 
35 cm 
45 cm 
55 cm 

 Window cleaning bucket – 22 Ltr K-08403  

 

Window cleaning bucket – 22 Ltr 
 
This bucket is used with a special sieve 
for wet and/or disinfection and waxing 
of floors. Made of polypropylene 
copolymer shock-proof and recyclable 
material. Ergonomic plastic handle. 

K-08401  

  
Dispenser 10 blades for “scraper” 

 
K-00305 

 



Kleenmaid Window Cleaning Tools 
 

 
  

 Description 
 

Code Size 

 

All-in-one Window Cleaning Set 
 
Support with rubber 25-35-45 cm 
Handle for window squeegee 
Rubber blade 92 cm 
Clip scraper with 10 blades 
Window washer 35 cm 
Microfiber cloth 30 x 40 cm 
Telescopic pole 3 pcs x 0.50m 
Cranked joint for telescopic pole 
Cobweb brush 
Floor scraper with plastic grip 
Sponge for Fixi Clamp 
 

 

K-9120 
 
 

 

 Cobweb and dust collector 
 
For the removal of webs from ceilings It 
can be used with  
telescopic pole in order to reach difficult 
heights. 
 
Galvanised steel core twisted for better 
strength and plastic  
bristles to give durability. 
 
 

K-9114  

 Curved pipe brush 
 
For the removal of webs from ceilings It 
can be used with  
telescopic pole in order to reach difficult 
heights. 
 
Galvanised steel core twisted for better 
strength and plastic  
bristles to give durability. 
 

K-9115  

 Multi-purpose clamp for pole 
 
FIXI aluminum clamp for telescopic 
pole. 
Equipped with sponge or brush by 
simply adjusting the  
blocking joint. 

K-9110  

  
Plastic multipurpose clamp for pole 

 
K-06002 

 

 



Kleenmaid Window Cleaning Tools 
 

 
 
 

 Description 
 

Code Size 

 

Floor and window scraper with 25cm 
handle 
 
Scraper to remove difficult dirt on floors. 
 
Blades are replaceable. 

K-9152 25 cm 

 

Floor and window scraper 
 
Scraper to remove difficult dirt on floors. 
 
Blades are replaceable. 

K-06301  

 Aluminium Telescopic Pole 
 
Twist & Lock function to adjust length 
according to cleaning needs. 
Ergonomic with plastic grip and with 
end cone to hold for hard-to-reach 
places. 
 

K-9082U 
K-9083U 
K-9084U 
K-9085U 
K-9090U 

2 x 2 m 
2 x 3 m 
3 x 2 m 
3 x 3 m 

4+4+3 m 

  
 
Cranked joint for telescopic pole 
with Italian screw 

 
 

K-9088U 

 

 End cone for telescopic pole 
 
An accessory for telescopic pole. 
 
To aid in reaching hard-to-reach 
places. 
 
 

K-9089/2U  

 

 
 
 
Brush for multi-purpose clam 

 
 
 

K-9112 

 

 


