Kleenmaid Window Cleaning Tools



Description Window washer complete	Code K-9101 K-9102 K-9103 K-9104	Size 25 cm 35 cm 45 cm 55 cm
All plastic T-handle	K-9142 K-9143 K-9144	35 cm 45 cm 55 cm
Window washer replacement	K-9106 K-9107 K-9108	35 cm 45 cm 55 cm
Stainless steel grip for window squeegee	K-9261	
Replacement Squeegee Rubber	K-9272	71 cm
Rubber blade for window squeegee (71 cm)		
Stainless steel window squeegee complete Made of stainless steel and with replaceable rubber blade. Soft rubber allows easily cleaning.	K-9051 K-9052 K-9053 K-9054	25 cm 35 cm 45 cm 55 cm
Handgrip fitting to telescopic poles Window cleaning bucket – 22 Ltr	K-08403	
Window cleaning bucket – 22 Ltr This bucket is used with a special sieve for wet and/or disinfection and waxing of floors. Made of polypropylene copolymer shock-proof and recyclable material. Ergonomic plastic handle.	K-08401	
Dispenser 10 blades for "scraper"	K-00305	

Kleenmaid Window Cleaning Tools



	Description	Code	Size
	All-in-one Window Cleaning Set Support with rubber 25-35-45 cm Handle for window squeegee Rubber blade 92 cm Clip scraper with 10 blades Window washer 35 cm Microfiber cloth 30 x 40 cm Telescopic pole 3 pcs x 0.50m Cranked joint for telescopic pole Cobweb brush Floor scraper with plastic grip Sponge for Fixi Clamp	K-9120	
an apparent	Cobweb and dust collector For the removal of webs from ceilings It can be used with telescopic pole in order to reach difficult heights. Galvanised steel core twisted for better strength and plastic bristles to give durability.	K-9114	
	Curved pipe brush For the removal of webs from ceilings It can be used with telescopic pole in order to reach difficult heights. Galvanised steel core twisted for better strength and plastic bristles to give durability.	K-9115	
	Multi-purpose clamp for pole FIXI aluminum clamp for telescopic pole. Equipped with sponge or brush by simply adjusting the blocking joint.	K-9110	
	Plastic multipurpose clamp for pole	K-06002	

Kleenmaid Window Cleaning Tools



	Description	Code	Size
	Floor and window scraper with 25cm handle	K-9152	25 cm
	Scraper to remove difficult dirt on floors.		
	Blades are replaceable.		
	Floor and window scraper	K-06301	
777	Scraper to remove difficult dirt on floors.		
	Blades are replaceable.		
	Aluminium Telescopic Pole	K-9082U	2 x 2 m
	Twist & Lock function to adjust length according to cleaning needs. Ergonomic with plastic grip and with end cone to hold for hard-to-reach places.	K-9083U K-9084U K-9085U K-9090U	2 x 3 m 3 x 2 m 3 x 3 m 4+4+3 m
	Cranked joint for telescopic pole with Italian screw	K-9088U	
	End cone for telescopic pole	K-9089/2U	
	An accessory for telescopic pole.		
	To aid in reaching hard-to-reach places.		
The state of the s	Brush for multi-purpose clam	K-9112	